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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Nasavrky

Obec

Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky

Nasavrky

Cést obce
Krkanka
Krkanka
Krkanka
Krkanka
Krkanka
Krkanka
Brezovec
Drahotice
Drahotice
Drahotice
Drahotice
Drahotice
Drahotice
Krkanka
Krkanka
Krkanka
Krkanka
Krkanka
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
14/-
16/16
1/-
15/-
6/-
-/18
4/-
19/-
7/-
-/12
-/13
-/17
-/18

Cislo parcely

u v O

100
100
100
100




Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky
Nasavrky

Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Podlistany
Podlistany
Podlistany
Podlistany
Podlistany
Podlistany

36/-
39/-

40/-
41/-
42/-
44/-
70/-
8/-

9/-

12/-
13/-
14/-
20/-
36/-




